Shops at Hilshire Village
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AVAILABLE

AOA Petco

AOD Domino's Pizza
AOF Wing Stop

AOH LTN Nails

AOK Postal N More
AON Vogue Cleaners
AOR Reflexology
AOT Regis Salon
A0V Wan Fu Cafe

BOA Walgreens
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WIRT ROAD

4,800 SF
1,400 SF
1,400 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
2,000 SF
1,200 SF
1,600 SF
1,600 SF

15,120 SF

COA Soho Hail Bar

COE CATO

COH Texas Children's Pediatrics
COL Southern Dental

COP Vision Source

COR Sushi Pop

COT Village Liquor

COV AVAILABLE

DOA Kroger Grocer

ROA AVAILABLE

2,900 SF
4,500 SF
5,000 SF
2,000 SF
2,500 SF
2,300 SF
1,780 SF
1,600 SF
63,373 SF

1,636 SF
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