## Shops at Hilshire Village



WIRT ROAD

AVAILABLE		C0A Soho Hail Bar	2,900 SF
A0A Petco	4,800 SF	C0E CATO	4,500 SF
A0D Domino's Pizza	1,400 SF	C0H Texas Children's Pediatrics	5,000 SF
A0F Wing Stop	1,400 SF	C0L Southern Dental	2,000 SF
A0H LTN Nails	1,200 SF	C0P Vision Source	2,500 SF
A0K Postal N More	1,200 SF	C0R Sushi Pop	2,300 SF
A0N Vogue Cleaners	2,000 SF	C0T Village Liquor	1,780 SF
A0R Reflexology	1,200 SF	COV AVAILABLE	1,600 SF
A0T Regis Salon	1,600 SF	D0A Kroger Grocer	63,373 SF
A0V Wan Fu Cafe	1,600 SF	R0A AVAILABLE	1,536 SF
B0A Walgreens	15,120 SF		